CORONATION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST

2023-2024

CYCLE 3 YEARS 1 & 2 (GRADES 5/6) FRENCH IMMERSION

Books:

Agenda

ERC Booklet

Handwriting Without Tears
Spelling Workbook

Decimal Math/ Mathletics
French Reproducible Workbooks

TOTAL amount parents pay:

Cost

$10.00
$05.00
$20.00
$16.00
$24.00
$25.00
$100.00

* UNIFORM: WHITE TOP, BLACK PANTS / SKIRT

WHAT PARENTS NEED TO SUPPLY

1 School bag

1 Pencil case with 2 blue & 2 red pens
2 Boxes of quality pencils (HB)

1 Box of pencil crayons (24)

4 Packages copybooks (Canada
brand recommended)

1 Spiral graph book for Math

1 Spiral lined book for French (FOR
GRADE 5 ONLY)

10 Transparent duo-tangs

1 Package loose-leaf paper

1 Large Sketchbook

3 Large glue sticks

1 Pencil sharpener with cover

1 Pair of scissors

1 Metric ruler and 1 Protractor

2 Erasers

- KINDLY LABEL ALL ITEMS

SUGGESTED ITEMS TO BUY

« 1 Box of markers & 2 Highlighters
« 3 Boxes of tissues

« 1 French/English dictionary

1 Bescherelle

Disinfecting wipes or liquid

SUGGESTED ITEMS TO USE ATSCHOOL

e Personal earbuds/headphones
e Personal wireless mouse

« 1 Package of sheet protectors



