CORONATION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 2023-2024

CYCLE 3 YEARS 1 & 2 (GRADES 5/6) FRENCH IMMERSION

Books:	Cost
Agenda	\$10.00
ERC Booklet	\$05.00
Handwriting Without Tears	\$20.00
Spelling Workbook	\$16.00
Decimal Math/ Mathletics	\$24.00
French Reproducible Workbooks	\$25.00
TOTAL amount parents pay:	\$100.00

^{*} UNIFORM: WHITE TOP, BLACK PANTS / SKIRT

WHAT PARENTS NEED TO SUPPLY - KINDLY LABEL ALL ITEMS

- 1 School bag
- 1 Pencil case with 2 blue & 2 red pens
- 2 Boxes of quality pencils (HB)
- 1 Box of pencil crayons (24)
- 4 Packages copybooks (Canada brand recommended)
- 1 Spiral graph book for Math
- 1 Spiral lined book for French (FOR GRADE 5 ONLY)
- 10 Transparent duo-tangs
- 1 Package loose-leaf paper
- 1 Large Sketchbook
- 3 Large glue sticks
- 1 Pencil sharpener with cover
- 1 Pair of scissors
- 1 Metric ruler and 1 Protractor
- 2 Erasers

SUGGESTED ITEMS TO BUY

- 1 Box of markers & 2 Highlighters
- 3 Boxes of tissues
- 1 French/English dictionary
- 1 Bescherelle
 Disinfecting wipes or liquid

SUGGESTED ITEMS TO USE AT SCHOOL

- Personal earbuds/headphones
- Personal wireless mouse
- 1 Package of sheet protectors